$469,900 - 6208 Harcourt Rd, Clifton City

MLS® #3898247

$469,900
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,488 sqft
Residential on O Acres

Winthrop Royal Club, Clifton City, NJ

Elevate your lifestyle in this stunning one-flr
active adult condo. Step into the inviting
entrance lobby, where you & your guests are
welcomed. Conveniently access the 2nd flr via
elevator for easy mobility. This impeccably
designed unit boasts an open flr plan,
seamlessly integrating the DRm, LRm with a
cozy gas fpl, and an EIK featuring granite
breakfast bar, upgraded 42-inch wd cabinets,
& SS appls. Spacious master bdrm suite offers
a serene retreat with a sitting area, large WIC,
and a luxurious private fullba equipped with a
double vanity, soaking tub, & a convenient
walk-in stall shower. A 2nd fullba showcases
upgraded vanity and tiles. The 2nd bedroom is
perfect for guests or additional living space.
Enjoy the convenience of an in-unit laundry
closet & a storage unit on the same level. Step
out onto your private terrace. Covered parking,
wd flrs, crown molding,& more. Resort
Amenities- pool, spa, exercise rm. Pets OK.
AHS 1 yr warranty included. Close to highways

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 3898247
Price $469,900
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,488



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo/Coop/Townhouse
Style One Floor Unit

Status Active

Community Information

Address 6208 Harcourt Rd

Subdivision Winthrop Royal Club

City Clifton City

County Passaic

State NJ

Zip Code 07013-7611

Amenities

Amenities Billiards Room, Elevator, Exercise Room, Pool-Outdoor, Sauna, Storage
Utilities Electric, Gas-Natural

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned, Parking Lot-Shared
# of Garages 1

Garages Garage Under, See Remarks
Has Pool Yes

Pool Association Pool

Interior

Interior Blinds

Appliances Dryer, Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Washer, Dishwasher, Microwave Oven
Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 1 Unit, Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas Fireplace, Living Room
Exterior

Exterior Stone, Stucco

Exterior Features Thermal Windows/Doors
Roof Asphalt Shingle

Additional Information



Date Listed April 25th, 2024
Days on Market 24
HOA Fees 540.00
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